Результаты ЕГЭ МОБУ СОШ № 5 МО Кореновский район 
в 2016 году.
	
	
	Количество баллов, полученных на экзамене

	
	
	Рус
ский язык
	Мате
матика
проф.
	Мате
мат
базов
	Инфор
матика
	Физика
	Био
логия
	Хи
мия
	Общество
знание
	Исто
рия
	

	1
	Андрющенко Алина Ю.
	70
	33
	14
	
	
	
	
	36
	
	

	2
	Асатрян Кристина Э.
	70
	68
	
	64
	
	
	
	57
	
	

	3
	Ашихина Юлия В.
	86
	56
	
	
	
	93
	
	
	
	

	4
	Брижань Михаил А.
	76
	50
	
	
	
	73
	
	
	
	

	5
	Гальченко Кирилл В.
	78
	62
	
	
	
	
	
	58
	58
	

	6
	Гиренко Анастасия С.
	76
	33
	15
	
	
	
	
	60
	54
	

	7
	Гончаров  Дмитрий А.
	66
	68
	
	
	61
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Журавлева Дарья П.
	88
	
	19
	
	
	
	
	59
	62
	

	9
	Земсков  Олег С.
	73
	38
	16
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Килунин  Роман С.
	88
	50
	
	
	52
	
	
	36
	
	

	11
	Коваленко Оксана С.
	76
	39
	18
	
	
	
	
	53
	42
	

	12
	Колесник Анастасия Г.
	81
	39
	
	
	
	47
	
	52
	
	

	13
	Колкова Анастасия А.
	86
	62
	
	
	58
	
	
	55
	
	

	14
	Костина Марина В.
	88
	80
	
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	

	15
	Костылева Нина А.
	69
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Котляров Дмитрий С.
	76
	68
	
	62
	48
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Кулиш Дмитрий М.
	93
	72
	
	
	58
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Макеева Ольга  С.
	96
	70
	
	
	
	74
	68
	
	
	

	19
	Мелихова Светлана Ю.
	86
	72
	
	
	
	76
	66
	
	
	

	20
	Молчанов Алексей А.
	69
	45
	
	64
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Муравенко Надежда В.
	73
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	55
	
	

	22
	Пономарев Владислав Н.
	86
	68
	
	
	58
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Приймак Ольга М.
	93
	62
	
	
	
	
	
	57
	
	

	24
	Руга Валерия О.
	70
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	48
	
	

	25
	Скубий Наталья Г.
	71
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	61
	
	

	26
	Соболенко Александр С.
	71
	62
	
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Соболь Александр В.
	72
	50
	
	64
	57
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	Соколов Станислав А.
	78
	56
	
	
	44
	
	
	42
	
	

	29
	Солохин Максим А.
	73
	45
	
	53
	52
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	Тимошенко Кирилл В.
	96
	84
	
	77
	59
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Средний балл МОБУ СОШ № 5
	79,1
	54,7
	4,4
	61,4
	54,7
	72,2
	73,5
	52,1
	54
	

	
	Средний балл района
	74
	50,1
	4,5
	56,9
	52,6
	56,5
	58,8
	53,5
	50,1
	

	
	Средний балл край
	75,1
	50,3
	4,4
	58,6
	52,7
	58,2
	65,1
	57,1
	55,2
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]
